Blutspenden in 21435 Stelle bis zum 26.11.2025

Mi
Mo
Di
M

24.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.11.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Ashausen 21435
Gemeindehaus
Duvendahl 2

Stelle 21435
Schitzenhaus
Penellweg 3

Stelle 21435 - Fliegenberg
Neues Feuerwehrhaus
Fliegenberg 31 b

Ashausen 21435
Gemeindehaus
Duvendahl 2



