Blutspenden in 21435 Stelle bis zum 26.11.2025

Mi	24.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Ashausen 21435 Gemeindehaus Duvendahl 2
Мо	27.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Stelle 21435 Schützenhaus Penellweg 3
Di	28.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Stelle 21435 - Fliegenberg Neues Feuerwehrhaus Fliegenberg 31 b
Mi	26.11.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Ashausen 21435 Gemeindehaus Duvendahl 2